“dn

lomelp e
uesu|

e

¢ i !
i
@ @ ‘loued woyoqg aindss 0} (zv)

ma13s 88 "(ZN) I1eN Aq ainsss yum jsued yoeq ay) sjquassy ‘jsued

3131dINOD | apis yiog @ § ou jpued ussmisq je (z7) edeys 68 ouseld sy mans | L1 JILS

uonisod by
Hesu| pug

‘Joued spis yjoq e (L4)

‘(A) 120D pEBYSS0ID YIM pEBY MaIoS

wwzi xi4 IUIA Yyim aindas pue uoiisod Jybu uy g "ou joued yoepy | 0L d31S 3y} uoung % (LLv) maIog pesyssoi) e uaybny o} (LN) A3y usjiv asn | 6 d431S

G/ - 39Vd -OM : 13A0W NOILONYLSNI AT9INISSY




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION MODEL : WC-4

PAGE : 4/5

STEP 5 | Use Screw (A1) to assemble the Drawer Metal Slide 350mm (MS5) at

both side drawer panel. Assemble 4 sets of drawer in repeated at
step 5.

STEP 6

Screw the Mini Fix Bolt (F1) at marking hole panel no. 10 and use
Screw (A3) to assemble the Square Lock L Bracket (CB) in right
position. Then insert the Wocd Dowel (D4) at both side panel
no.5&9. m

STEP 7 | Use Screw (A1) to assemble left & right Drawer Metal Slide 350mm

(M6) at marking hole panel no. 3 & 4.

STEP 8

Use Allen Key (N1) to tighten a Crosshead Screw (A17) & button the
screw head with Crosshead Cover (Y).




b4
dajs je pajeadas uj Jamedsp JO SJas p S|quIassy ‘jaued tamelp woyoq

e 21n03s 0) (ZY) deD anse|d ojbulg ayy sjquiasse 0) (Zy) maog asn | ¥ 43LS

uonisod b1y
Hasy| puz

‘¢ deys je pajeadal u) Jamelp JO SI19S ¢
sjquiassy “(1d4) wwg| xi4 Uiy AQ SIN0as YUm peay Jamelp ay) yoepy

'z days je pajeadal u) Jamesp JO s)as § IjquUSSSY 2 d3als

"(9H) sipuen ay} sjquiasse 0}
(Lv) ma10g 8sn pue z 3 | "ou jaued je (1.4) yog XiJ I Sy} XYy usy]
"} "ou |aued je (gD) 198 3007 aienbg ay) Ma1os 0} (Ey) MaIS asn

| dalS

G/€ 1 39Vd »-OM : TSAOW

NOILLONYLSNI ATaN3SSY |




| ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

MODEL : WC-4

Reference Screw Size.

A1

A2

D>

e
12mm

Dt

14mm

P>

16mm

Screw
m3.5 x 12mm

Screw
_)_A ﬁ mi 6 x 12mm

12mm

Screw
m3.5 x 14mm

30mm W

14mm

Screw
>N ma5 x 14mm

Screw
m3.5 x 16mm

Crosshead Screw

Serow
bw % m3.5 x 16mm

16mm

A17 W PuEnE RN -

_U>Om 2/5




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION MODEL : WC-4

PAGE : 1/5

Before you begin, please follow assembly instruction carefully, then follow step by step.

Read instruction carefully. See fumniture Parts List and Hardware List for guidance. Be sure you have all parts before
you start assembling. Place and assemble furniture on a clean flat soft surface, such as carpet, rug or carton to prevent
being scratched.

Reminder :
Please ensure that all surface and edges with colours / laminations are facing forward / outward.

HARDWARE LIST QTY| |pa| E=== |wWood Dowel6x25mm | 14
Al | Due> Screw m3.5 x 12mm 48
Fi| & o3 |MiniFix 12mm 20
sets
A2 Dmn> Screw m3.5 x 14mm 46
HB Q% Handle 128mm (Siiver) | 8
A3 | [ume> Screw m3.5 x 16mm 6

L2 SUY74, | Plastic Leg L Shape 4
F
A7 | Dunwwwe> | Screw md x 30mm 18

M5 Drawer Metal Slide 4

A10] D> | Screw m4 x 38mm 16 ==3 | 350mm sets
Dﬁm Crosshead Screw N1 ﬁ Allen Key 1
A7 6.3 x 40mm 10

s 1 — Nal 18
cs @'SII © £ | Square Lock Set cet N2
c8 Square Lock L Bracket | 1 R2 Single Plastic Cap 24
Each pack have contain different type hardware and size Y Crosshead Cover 10
of screw for easy assemble.

Please refer to page 2, check a screw size.

MATERIAL USE LAMINATED PARTICLE BOARD, TO CLEAN USE SOFT, DRY CLOTH. BO NOT USE DETERGENT OR CHEMICAL
AVOID CONTACT WITH WATER AND DIRECT SUNLIGHT. TO BE ASSEMBLED ON A SOFT, DRY, CLEAN SMOOTH SURFACE.

USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE
ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.




